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GLAMOUR QUEEN
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WEDDINGWITH A GLAMOROUS
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J VIRADI

VIRADI FASGHION LLP
A Stybe Story

PRESENTING

SHIIL.PA-2
VATSAM

(A BRAND BY VIRADD

FABRIC DETAILS

Product Description SIZE D.NO | PRICE
L. XL, XXL,3XL 241 895
LINEN DIGITAL PRINT L. XL X XL SXL 2492 895

WITH EMBROIDERY
TOP L, XL, XXL,3XL 243 895
L, XL, XXL,3XL 244 895
LINEN DYED -

BOTTOM L. X1, XXL,3XL 245 895
L. XL, XXL,3XL 246 895




241

244

949

240

248

246

v ATQ,M


http://www.tcpdf.org

